Features
General Purpose Panel Computers24
Dimensions
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Unit: mm
25
4
Smart Home Networking

§ Production process control
§ Factory automation systems
Ordering Information
§ PPC-103T Bare BOM: PPC-103T-ABAR
Pentium® III/Celeron™ Panel PC with 10.4" TFT SVGA
LCD display
  Bare BOM: PPC-103DC-ABAR
PPC-103T with 24VDC power supply (12 VDC is
optional)
§ PPC-103T-RT Bare BOM: PPC-103T-ABAR-T
  PPC-103T with resistive touchscreen
  Bare BOM: PPC-103DC-ABA-T
  PPC-103T-RT with 24VDC power supply (12 VDC is
optional)
§ PPC-100 STAND Stand kit for PPC-100/103 series
§ PPC-100 SWINARM Swing arm kit for PPC-100/103 series
§ PPC-100 WALL-MT Wall mount kit for PPC-100/103 series
§ PPC-EXP-103 PCI/ISA expansion kit for PPC-103